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Kerrymaid 112 Burger Slices

Short Product Name:

Mild cheesy flavoured slices, slightly salty with a creamy aftertaste

Traded Unit GTIN: || Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

1386.6kJ
334.1kcal

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1386.6kJ 334.1kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Does Not Contains Does Not
Contain Milk Contain
Cereal/Gluten Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Gluten Claim
Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Ingredients

264

Each 100g portion contains:

Saturates Sugars

13.4, 5.3¢

of your reference intake.

Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain

Celery Soya Molluscs

Salt

2.3

38%

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: N

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

Per 100g

1386.6kJ
334.1kCal

6.4g

5.3g

264g

134g

Og

17.2g

2.3g

Cheese (70%) (MILK), Acidity Regulators : Citric Acid, Lactic Acid., Palm Oil, Water, Emulsifying Salt :Trisodium Citrate., Natural cheese flavouring ( MILK), Preservative : Sorbic acid., Colours :Beta carotene,
Paprika extract., Anticaking agent : Sunflower Lecithin.

Processing aid: Sunflower Lecithin used to aid slice seperation.
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